
 

 

Train Route of - 12039, NDLS SHATABADI

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 KGM Kathgodam First 15.20 1 0

2 HDW Haldwani 15.33 15.35 1 7

3 LKU Lal Kuan 16.08 16.10 1 23

4 RUPC Rudrapur City 16.41 16.43 1 45

5 BLQR Bilaspur Road 16.55 16.57 1 63

6 RMU Rampur 17.35 17.37 1 90

7 MB Moradabad 18.10 18.15 1 117

8 GZB Ghaziabad 20.08 20.10 1 258

9 NDLS New Delhi 20.55 Last 1 281

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 29-Mar-2024


